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Double thickness construction eliminates belt 
rolling with heavy attachments

Belts

       FEATURE DETAILS

Duraflex ®

Adjustable belt

80300 - 80304

Essential Function
Heavy duty belt that fits standard  belt loops

Key Features

Duraflex Stealth buckle for a precise, secure func-
tion everytime

Velcro micro adjustment gives a perfect fit

Heavy Duty Uniform Belt
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Tough

Size

Extra Small
Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large

Product Code
	
80300
80301	
80302	
80303	
80304 

Range

28-32 In
32-36 In
36-42 In
42-46 In
46-54 In

       TECHNICAL DETAILS


