



Belts

80300 - 80304

Heavy Duty Uniform Belt

Essential Function

Heavy duty belt that fits standard belt loops

Key Features

Duraflex Duraflex ®



Tough



Adjustable belt







FEATURE DETAILS



Double thickness construction eliminates belt rolling with heavy attachments



Duraflex Stealth buckle for a precise, secure function everytime



Velcro micro adjustment gives a perfect fit

Product Code	Size	Range
80300	Extra Small	28-32 In
80301	Small	32-36 In
80302	Medium	36-42 In
80303	Large	42-46 In
80304	Extra Large	46-54 In
	- Large	10 5 1

TECHNICAL DETAILS